
Nov 30-Dec 5, 2009 TBA Varsity Girls Basketball @ Aurora Tournament Saturday, January 16, 2010 TBA Varsity Wrestling @ Republic Invitational

Nov 30-Dec 2, 2009 TBA JV Girls Basketball @ Willard JV Tournament Monday, January 18, 2010 6:00 PM Freshmen Boys Basketball @ Aurora

Nov 30-Dec 5, 2009 TBA Varsity Boys Basketball @ 46th Republic Invitational Monday, January 18, 2010 5:00 PM Freshmen Girls Basketball @ Marshfield

Tuesday, December 01, 2009 6:00 PM Varsity/JV Wrestling vs. Buffalo Monday, January 18, 2010 5:00 PM

Thursday, December 03, 2009 6:00 PM Tuesday, January 19, 2010 6:00 PM

Saturday, December 05, 2009 TBA Varsity/JV Wrestling @ Bolivar Tournament Wednesday, January 20, 2010 6:00 PM Freshmen Boys Basketball vs Springfield Central

Monday, December 07, 2009 6:00 PM Thursday, January 21, 2010 7:15 PM

Dec 7-12, 2009 TBA JV Boys Basketball @ Willard JV Tournament Thursday, January 21, 2010 6:00 PM

Tuesday, December 08, 2009 5:30 PM Varsity/JV Boys Basketball @ Rogers (Ark.) Heritage Thursday, January 21, 2010 6:00 PM Varsity/JV Girls Basketball vs Glendale

Tuesday, December 08, 2009 TBA Freshmen Girls Basketball (Republic 9th Grade Tournament) Thursday, January 21, 2010 6:00 PM

Wednesday, December 09, 2009 6:00 PM Friday, January 22, 2010 5:00 PM Freshmen Boys Basketball @ Reeds Spring

Thursday, December 10, 2009 6:00 PM Freshmen Girls Basketball vs Carthage Friday, January 22, 2010 5:00 PM

Thursday, December 10, 2009 6:00 PM Varsity/JV Boys Basketball @ Carl Junction Saturday, January 23, 2010 1:00 PM Varsity/JV Girls Basketball vs. Lee’s Summit

Friday, December 11, 2009 6:00 PM Saturday, January 23, 2010 TBA

Saturday, December 12, 2009 TBA Saturday, January 23, 2010 9:00 AM

Monday, December 14, 2009 6:00 PM Freshmen Boys Basketball vs Willard Monday, January 25, 2010 7:30 PM Freshmen Girls Basketball vs Harrison

Monday, December 14, 2009 6:00 PM Varsity/JV Girls Basketball @ Springfield Central Monday, January 25, 2010 6:00 PM

Tuesday, December 15, 2009 6:00 PM Varsity/JV Wrestling vs. Glendale/Marshfield Jan 25-30, 2010 TBA Freshmen Boys Basketball @ Ozark Tournament

Thursday, December 17, 2009 6:00 PM Tuesday, January 26, 2010 6:00 PM

Thursday, December 17, 2009 6:00 PM Varsity/JV Girls Basketball @ Carl Junction Tuesday, January 26, 2010 6:00 PM

Thursday, December 17, 2009 6:00 PM Jan 26 – 29, 2010 TBA

Friday, December 18, 2009 6:00 PM Wednesday, January 27, 2010 6:00 PM Freshmen Girls Basketball vs Glendale

Monday, December 21, 2009 6:00 PM Thursday, January 28, 2010 5:00 PM

Dec 26-Dec 30, 2009 TBA Varsity Girls Basketball @ Pink & White Tournament Thursday, January 28, 2010 5:00 PM

Dec 26-Dec 30, 2009 TBA Varsity Boys Basketball @ Blue/Gold Tournament Thursday, January 28, 2010 6:00 PM

Dec 26-Dec 30, 2009 TBA Varsity Wrestling @ Springfield Holiday Tournament Saturday, January 30, 2010 2:00 PM

Monday, January 04, 2010 5:00 PM Freshmen Girls Basketball vs Willard Saturday, January 30, 2010 TBA Varsity Wrestling @ Buffalo Tournament

Monday, January 04, 2010 5:00 PM Feb 1-6, 2010 TBA

Tuesday, January 05, 2010 5:00 PM Freshmen Boys Basketball vs Carthage Feb 1-6, 2010 TBA Freshmen Girls Basketball @ COC Tournament

Tuesday, January 05, 2010 5:00 PM Tuesday, February 02, 2010 6:00 PM Varsity/JV Boys Basketball vs Springfield Central

Thursday, January 07, 2010 6:00 PM Thursday, February 04, 2010 6:00 PM Varsity/JV Girls Basketball @ Carthage

Thursday, January 07, 2010 6:00 PM Thursday, February 04, 2010 6:00 PM

Friday, January 08, 2010 5:00 PM Friday, February 05, 2010 6:00 PM

Friday, January 08, 2010 5:00 PM Saturday, February 06, 2010 TBA

Friday, January 08, 2010 5:00 PM Monday, February 08, 2010 6:00 PM

Friday, January 08, 2010 5:00 PM Tuesday, February 09, 2010 6:00 PM

Saturday, January 09, 2010 TBA Friday, February 12, 2010 6:00 PM Varsity/JV Boys Basketball vs Willard

Monday, January 11, 2010 6:00 PM Freshmen Boys & Girls Basketball @ Ozark Feb 12-13, 2010 TBA Varsity Wrestling @ District Tournament

Monday, January 11, 2010 6:00 PM Monday, February 15, 2010 6:00 PM

Tuesday, January 12, 2010 6:00 PM Feb 15-20, 2010 TBA JV Boys Basketball @ Ozark Tournament

Thursday, January 14, 2010 6:00 PM Tuesday, February 16, 2010 6:00 PM Varsity/JV Boys Basketball vs Ozark

Thursday, January 14, 2010 6:00 PM Varsity/JV Wrestling vs. Reeds Spring Thursday, February 18, 2010 6:00 PM Varsity/JV Girls Basketball @ Ozark

Friday, January 15, 2010 5:00 PM Freshmen Boys Basketball @ Marshfield Friday, February 19, 2010 6:00 PM

Friday, January 15, 2010 5:00 PM Feb 22-27, 2010 TBA Boys & Girls Basketball District Tournament @ Republic

Republic High School Winter Sports Master Schedule    

Frosh/JV/Varsity Girls Basketball @ Marshfield

Freshmen Boys & Girls Basketball @ Rogersville Varsity/JV Boys Basketball vs Waynesville

Varsity/JV Girls Basketball vs Cassville Freshmen Boys Basketball vs Monett

Freshmen Girls Basketball vs Hillcrest

Varsity/JV Wrestling @ Logan-Rogersville

Freshmen Boys Basketball @ Hillcrest

Frosh/JV/Varsity Boys Basketball @ Reeds Spring

Varsity/JV Boys Basketball vs Cassville Varsity Wrestling COC Tournament @ Nixa

Varsity Wrestling @ Camdenton Tournament JV Wrestling @ Kickapoo JV Tournament

Varsity/JV Girls Basketball vs Branson

Freshmen Boys Basketball @ Nixa Freshmen Girls Basketball @ Kickapoo

Varsity/JV Wrestling @ Nixa

Varsity/JV Wrestling @ Hillcrest Varsity/JV Boys Basketball @ Rogersville Tournament

Varsity/JV Boys Basketball @ Monett

Varsity/JV Girls Basketball vs Kickapoo Freshmen Girls Basketball vs Logan-Rogersville

Frosh/JV/Varsity Girls Basketball vs. Logan-Rogersville

Varsity/JV Wrestling vs Hillcrest/Parkview

Varsity/JV Girls Basketball vs Waynesville

Frosh/JV/Varsity Girls Basketball vs Willard Freshmen Boys Basketball @ COC Tournament (Webb City)

Frosh/JV/Varsity Boys Basketball vs Carthage

Freshmen Boys & Girls Basketball @ Branson

Varsity/JV Wrestling @ Monett Varsity/JV Wrestling vs. Central/Kickapoo

Freshmen Boys Basketball @ McDonald County Varsity/JV Boys Basketball @ Nixa

Freshmen Girls Basketball @ McDonald County JV Wrestling @ Nixa JV Tournament

Frosh/JV/Varsity Boys Basketball @ McDonald County Varsity/JV Girls Basketball vs Neosho

Frosh/JV/Varsity Girls Basketball @ McDonald County Varsity/JV Boys Basketball vs Branson

Varsity/JV Wrestling @ Monett Tournament

Varsity/JV Girls Basketball @ Nixa Varsity/JV Girls Basketball @ Webb City

Varsity/JV Boys Basketball @ Neosho

Freshmen Boys & Girls Basketball vs Webb City

Varsity/JV Boys Basketball @ Webb City

Frosh/JV/Varsity Boys Basketball @ Marshfield
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